
Race

6 Hours of Silverstone

FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

3 1'40.461 211.53:00'09.642Audi R18Audi Sport Team Joest7 MFÄSSLER / LOTTERER / TRÉLUYER 951  3LMP1    H

5 1'40.577 211.23:00'17.378Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team2 MDUMAS / JANI / LIEB 95 7.736 7.7362  3LMP1    H

5 1'41.076 210.23:01'04.081Toyota TS050 - HybridToyota Gazoo Racing5 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / NAKAJIMA 95 54.439 46.7033  3LMP1    H

4 1'40.919 210.53:01'28.034Toyota TS050 - HybridToyota Gazoo Racing6 MSARRAZIN / CONWAY / KOBAYASHI 95 1'18.392 23.9534  3LMP1    H

12 1'46.469 199.53:00'23.185Rebellion R-One - AERRebellion Racing13 DTUSCHER / KRAIHAMER / IMPERATORI 90 5 Laps 5 Laps5  3LMP1

7 1'46.619 199.23:00'34.555Rebellion R-One - AERRebellion Racing12 DPROST / PIQUET JR / HEIDFELD 90 5 Laps 11.3706  3LMP1

86 1'49.801 193.53:01'33.743Oreca 05 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / BERTHON / RAST 88 7 Laps 2 Laps7  3LMP2

40 1'50.996 191.43:01'47.848Gibson 015S - NissanStrakka Racing42 DLEVENTIS / WATTS / KANE 88 7 Laps 14.1058  3LMP2

73 1'49.684 193.73:01'51.241LIGIER JS P2 - NissanRGR Sport by Morand43 DGONZALEZ / ALBUQUERQUE / SENNA 88 7 Laps 3.3939  3LMP2

50 1'50.247 192.73:00'34.984Alpine A460 - NissanSignatech Alpine36 DMENEZES / LAPIERRE / RICHELMI 87 8 Laps 1 Laps10  3LMP2

2 1'48.909 195.13:01'22.453LIGIER JS P2 - NissanExtreme Speed Motorsports31 DDALZIEL / DERANI / CUMMING 87 8 Laps 47.46911  3LMP2

3 1'50.208 192.83:00'27.645Oreca 05 - NissanManor45 DRAO / BRADLEY / MERHI 86 9 Laps 1 Laps12  3LMP2

4 1'50.114 192.93:00'40.876Alpine A460 - NissanBaxi DC Racing Alpine35 DCHENG / TUNG / PANCIATICI 86 9 Laps 13.23113  4LMP2

3 1'51.071 191.33:00'57.035BR01 - NissanSMP Racing37 DPETROV / LADYGIN / SHAYTAR 86 9 Laps 16.15914  3LMP2

6 1'51.038 191.33:00'51.143LIGIER JS P2 - NissanExtreme Speed Motorsports30 DSHARP / BROWN / VAN OVERBEEK 85 10 Laps 1 Laps15  3LMP2

2 1'59.753 177.43:01'34.781Ferrari 488 GTEAF Corse71 MRIGON / BIRD 82 13 Laps 3 Laps16  2LMGTE Pro

3 1'47.057 198.42:59'27.338CLM P1/01 - AERBykolles Racing Team4 DTRUMMER / WEBB / ROSSITER 81 14 Laps 1 Laps17  4LMP1

27 2'00.535 176.23:00'34.462Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 DTHIIM / SØRENSEN / TURNER 81 14 Laps 1'07.12418  3LMGTE Pro

39 1'52.540 188.83:00'52.307BR01 - NissanSMP Racing27 DMINASSIAN / MEDIANI 81 14 Laps 17.84519  4LMP2

2 2'01.214 175.33:01'25.191Ford GTFord Chip Ganassi Team UK66 MJOHNSON / MÜCKE / PLA 81 14 Laps 32.88420  3LMGTE Pro

2 2'01.857 174.33:01'25.763Ford GTFord Chip Ganassi Team UK67 MFRANCHITTI / PRIAULX / TINCKNELL 81 14 Laps 0.57221  2LMGTE Pro

3 1'50.717 191.92:55'37.757Oreca 05 - NissanManor44 DGRAVES / STEVENS / JAKES 80 15 Laps 1 Laps22  4LMP2

10 1'59.628 177.63:00'14.276Ferrari 488 GTEAF Corse51 MBRUNI / CALADO 80 15 Laps 4'36.51923  3LMGTE Pro

48 2'00.778 175.93:00'57.774Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 DSTANAWAY / REES 80 15 Laps 43.49824  4LMGTE Pro

71 2'02.739 173.13:01'05.811Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse83 MPERRODO / COLLARD / AGUAS 80 15 Laps 8.03725  2LMGTE Am

3 2'02.016 174.13:01'46.629Porsche 911 RSRKCMG78 MRIED / HENZLER / CAMATHIAS 80 15 Laps 40.81826  2LMGTE Am

4 2'01.643 174.62:59'53.919Porsche 911 RSRAbu Dhabi-Proton Racing88 MAL QUBAISI / HEINEMEIER HANSSON / BACHLER 79 16 Laps 1 Laps27  3LMGTE Am

6 2'02.501 173.43:00'01.983Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 DDALLA LANA / LAMY / LAUDA 79 16 Laps 8.06428  2LMGTE Am

42 2'02.739 173.13:01'06.505Chevrolet Corvette C7Larbre Competition50 MYAMAGISHI / RAGUES / RUBERTI 79 16 Laps 1'04.52229  3LMGTE Am

60 2'01.005 175.63:00'35.682Porsche 911 RSR (2016)Dempsey - Proton Racing77 MLIETZ / CHRISTENSEN 74 21 Laps 5 Laps30  2LMGTE Pro

3 1'40.309 211.82:01'46.130Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team1 MBERNHARD / WEBBER / HARTLEY 70 25 Laps 4 Laps31  2LMP1    H

4 1'40.628 211.12:02'51.810Audi R18Audi Sport Team Joest8 MDI GRASSI / DUVAL / JARVIS 69 26 Laps 1 Laps32  2LMP1    H

2 2'02.617 173.32:01'43.215Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing86 MWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / BARKER 56 39 Laps 13 Laps33  2LMGTE Am
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